
SCHOOL RESULT

APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS %

0-

32.9

33-

44.9

45-

59.9

60-

74.9

75-

89.9

90-

100
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

GRADE 

COUNT
NXW PI MEAN

106 106 0 0 100 0 0 3 28 56 19 62 69 87 101 87 53 56 15 0 530 2640 62.26 400.66

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED PASS % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

301 ENGLISH CORE 106 106 100 19 19 22 17 15 10 2 2 0 0 0 2 6 51 47 598 70.52 86.85

41 MATHEMATICS 67 67 100 2 3 12 10 15 7 17 1 0 0 0 17 23 22 5 275 51.31 71.64

42 PHYSICS 78 78 100 13 17 9 20 7 5 6 1 0 0 0 0 14 41 23 433 69.39 83.1

43 CHEMISTRY 78 78 100 16 13 18 15 11 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 47 25 458 73.4 85.05

83

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 38 38 100 5 3 3 12 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 16 187 61.51 86.87

48

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 1 1 100 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 62.5 82

44 BIOLOGY 25 25 100 1 5 3 1 12 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 15 7 119 59.5 82

302 HINDI CORE 46 46 100 4 4 8 11 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 18 21 7 219 59.51 77.98

30 ECONOMICS 28 28 100 1 2 0 3 3 3 9 7 0 0 0 16 7 2 3 83 37.05 62.14

54

BUSINESS 

STUDIES 28 28 100 0 2 2 3 8 6 6 1 0 0 0 1 12 13 2 104 46.43 74.57

55 ACCOUNTANCY 28 28 100 1 1 9 7 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 6 12 9 1 135 60.27 69.43

65

INFORMATICS 

PRACTICE 7 7 100 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 24 42.86 79.43



12-A  RESULT ANALYSIS

APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS %

0-

32.9

33-

44.9

45-

59.9

60-

74.9

75-

89.9

90-

100
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

GRADE 

COUNT
NXW PI MEAN

38 38 0 0 100 0 0 0 2 27 9 31 36 36 39 29 10 9 0 0 190 1075 70.72 424.58

12-A- SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

301 ENGLISH CORE 38 38 100 9 10 11 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 243 79.93 90.5

41 MATHEMATICS 38 38 100 1 3 8 5 13 2 6 0 0 0 0 6 15 13 4 172 56.58 74.18

42 PHYSICS 38 38 100 8 11 7 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 22 15 240 78.95 86.89

43 CHEMISTRY 38 38 100 8 9 7 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 13 233 76.64 86.13

83

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 38 38 100 5 3 3 12 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 16 187 61.51 86.87

CLASS-12 B  RESULT

APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS %

0-

32.9

33-

44.9

45-

59.9

60-

74.9

75-

89.9

90-

100
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

GRADE 

COUNT
NXW PI MEAN

40 40 0 0 100 0 0 0 11 20 9 27 22 32 38 37 18 22 4 0 200 1002 62.63 403.93

CLASS-12 B- SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

301 ENGLISH CORE 40 40 100 8 5 7 7 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 22 17 224 70 86.78

41 MATHEMATICS 25 25 100 1 0 4 4 2 4 9 1 0 0 0 10 6 8 1 91 45.5 68.72

42 PHYSICS 40 40 100 5 6 2 10 6 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 13 19 8 193 60.31 79.5

43 CHEMISTRY 40 40 100 8 4 11 7 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 22 12 225 70.31 84.03

48

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 1 1 100 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 62.5 82

44 BIOLOGY 25 25 100 1 5 3 1 12 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 15 7 119 59.5 82

302 HINDI CORE 29 29 100 4 2 5 8 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 5 145 62.5 79.14



CLASS-12-C - RESULT

APPEARED PASSED
FAIL AND 

COMP
ABST PASS %

0-

32.9

33-

44.9

45-

59.9

60-

74.9

75-

89.9

90-

100
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

GRADE 

COUNT
NXW PI MEAN

28 28 0 0 100 0 0 3 15 9 1 4 11 19 24 21 25 25 11 0 140 563 50.27 363.54

CLASS-12 C- SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW PI MEAN

301 ENGLISH CORE 28 28 100 2 4 4 6 3 5 2 2 0 0 0 2 5 14 7 131
58.48

82

302 HINDI CORE 17 17 100 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 2 74 54.41 76

30 ECONOMICS 28 28 100 1 2 0 3 3 3 9 7 0 0 0 16 7 2 3 83 37.05 62.14

54

BUSINESS 

STUDIES 28 28 100 0 2 2 3 8 6 6 1 0 0 0 1 12 13 2 104
46.43

74.57

55 ACCOUNTANCY 28 28 100 1 1 9 7 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 6 12 9 1 135
60.27

69.43

41 MATHEMATICS 4 4 100 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 12
37.5

65.75

65

INFORMATICS 

PRACTICE 7 7 100 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 24
42.86

79.43


